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ENDING 30 JUNE 187 6.

PUBLIC BUILDIN S—continued.

item. 18' 5-76. 1874-75.

Brought forward
£ 8. d. £

37,230
8.

0
d.
0

£ s. d.

FOR EXPENDITURE PROVIDED FOR
IN 1873-74, VOTES FOR WHICH HAVE
LAPSED—continued.

VOTE No. —continued.

Post and Telegraph Offices—Alexandra
Port Chalmers
Waikouaiti
Kaiapoi...
Masterton
Drury ...
Norsewood

300
500
300
300
29S
300
150

0
0
0
0
3
0
0

0
0
0
0
3
0
0

2,148 3 3

Departmental Offices—Wellington
Christchurch
Invercargill
Havelock and Picton
Alexandra (Auckland)
Fittings

6,395 17 1
12,000 0 0
3,999 8 4
1,696 4 0

300 0 0
1,509 18 1

Total—Vote No.
25,901 7 6

38,549 10 9

MISCELLANEOUS.

VOTE No. .
Ministerial Residence, Molesworth Street

(additional)
Guard Room, Government House
Parliamentary Furniture,House ofRepresent-

atives...
Colonial Museum ...

500 0
300 0

0
0

2,500 0
3,000 0

0
0

Total—Vote No. 6,300 0 0

TOTAL PUBLIC BUILDINGS £75,779 10 9 £96,815 0 0
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