## ENDING 30 JUNE 1876.

## DETAILS OF ESTIMATE OF EXPENDITURE CHARGEABLE ON IMMIGRATION AND PUBLIC WORKS LOAN. PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

-			1875–76.						1874–75.			
Broug	ht forward	•••		£	s. d	1.	£ 37,230	s. 0	d. 0	£	s.	d.
FOR EXPENDIT IN 1873-74, VO LAPSED—contin	res for w	VIDED HICH E	FOR IAVE									
VOTE No. —contin	ued.											
Post and Telegraph Alexandra	Offices—	•••		300	0	0						
Port Chalmers Waikouaiti Kaiapoi Masterton Drury Norsewood				500 300 300 298 300 150	0 0 0 3 0	0 0 0 0					••	
				2,148		3					••	
Departmental Offices Wellington Christchurch Invercargill Havelock and Pic Alexandra (Auck	  ton			6,395 12,000 3,999 1,696 300 1,509	0 8 4 0	1 0 4 0 0					••	
TOTAL—VOTE No		25,901	7	6	38,549	10	9					
MISCELLANEOUS.  VOTE No												
Ministerial Residence, Molesworth Street (additional) Guard Room, Government House Parliamentary Furniture, House of Represent-									500 300		0	
atives Colonial Museum	•••		•••	••						2,500 3,000		_
	TOTAL-VO	TE No.	•••			_	•••			6,300	0	0

TOTAL PUBLIC BUILDINGS ... £75,779 10 9 £96,815 0 0